Classifica Definitiva

Gara Sprint - Festa del Comitato Trentino

Data creazione: 2026/03/10 23:49:02

Data: 02/12/2018

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

OSTI Virginia
CANDOTTI Davide
SANTUARI Davide
GRISENTI Samuel
CANDOTTI Elisa
GIANELLE Marco
CORRADINI Emiliano
DALFOLLO Marica
BONECCHER Raffaele
GADOTTI Aurora
GADOTTI Aurora
BATTISTI Martin
MASIERO Francesco
FILIPPI Emma
CIPRIANI Ellen

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

FINCATO lago
OSTI Federico
GRISENTI Jacopo

PAPALE Stefano Francesco

PINTARELLI Davide
COSER Matteo
BORINATO Gabriele
SITTON Stefano
SITTON Mattia
RIGONI Lucia
OSSANA Viviana
BRACCI llaria

BORT Paolo
SIMONCELLI Paolo
BETTEGA Martin
CONOTTER Graziana
FEDEL Samuele
BATTISTI Matteo
FRARE Michela
RUMACHYK Adam
DEFLORIAN Remo
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
COLO Carmen
CIPRIANI Marino

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:08:30
00:09:49
00:10:05
00:10:34
00:11:32
00:11:33
00:11:42
00:12:16
00:12:53
00:13:03
00:14:03
00:16:02
00:20:07
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:00
00:10:40
00:11:13
00:11:24
00:12:08
00:12:10
00:12:23
00:12:28
00:12:29
00:12:38
00:13:44
00:13:51
00:13:53
00:13:57
00:14:12
00:14:52
00:15:07
00:15:19
00:16:23
00:17:27
00:18:01
00:18:06
00:19:29
00:20:13



PM

VISINTIN Gabriele

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
MANNOCCI Enrico
LIBARDONI Luca
BETTEGA Fabiano
MARIANI Francesco
LAMBERTINI Marcello
LOSS Nikolas

DAVES Silvano
ORLER Marco
DALFOLLO Alessio
SANDRI Eddy
BRUNET Fabio
BETTEGA Walter
PALUMBO Pietro
RIZZA' SAMUELE
PEDROTTI Dario
BETTEGA lIvano
TURRA Piero

PEZZE Giacomo
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
AUSERMILLER Michele
TAUFER Francesca
PALUMBO Martina
SANTUARI Alessandro
HUELLER Fabio
PRADEL Roberto

DE BONA Davide
BONECCHER Fabrizio
ALBUZZI Jose
SCALET Nicole

RAUS Serena
VENTURINI Alessio
BOSIO Dominic
DALFOLLO Debora
RIGONI Giulia
RAIMONDO Francesco
FEDEL Andrea
SABEL Petr
CANDOTTI Claudia
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
ZINI Cesare
PETRAROLI Andrea
DALFOLLO Giuliano
PALUMBO Tommaso
RAUS Michele

ZENI Ettore

ZANI Lorenzo

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

00:21:04

Tempo
00:15:05
00:16:37
00:16:38
00:16:47
00:16:50
00:17:21
00:17:35
00:18:23
00:18:37
00:18:40
00:18:49
00:18:52
00:19:01
00:19:02
00:19:09
00:19:27
00:19:49
00:20:08
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:48
00:20:57
00:21:03
00:21:07
00:21:23
00:21:47
00:21:56
00:22:03
00:22:38
00:23:16
00:23:16
00:23:53
00:24:30
00:24:34
00:24:54
00:25:57
00:26:04
00:26:43
00:26:56
00:27:03
00:27:12
00:27:19
00:27:55
00:28:46
00:29:01



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

FILIPPI Mauro

ZINI Gianni
TAMANINI Franco
RONCELLA Alice
TAUFER Piero
PIFFER Maria
PETRAROLI Alda
IORIATTI Vanessa
PARIS Ezio
CRISTELLI Nancy
BERNARDI Silvano
TALIGNANI Alice
DORIGATI Paolo
GRISENTI Leonardo
IORIATTI Francesco
BERTOLDI Helga
SARTORI Alice
BOSIO Valerie
SANTUARI Nicolo
CIPRIANI Andrea

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

CANDOTTI Michele
GAIO Paride
CAVAZZANI Augusto
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
MARTINATTI Stefano
PAOLI Giorgio
CORONA Mattia
GAIO Rachele
GOBBER Giulia
SEGATTA Andrea
VIDALE Simone
PARIS Nausica
SIMION Ester
VIDALE Ennio
TRENTIN Danilo
SARTORI Elisa
GOBBI Gianluca
CONCI Alessandro
BASSANI Paola
GRISENTI Alessia
BONECCHER Edoardo
SIMION Elena
RIGONI Alessia
PACHER Mirta
TRENTIN Valentina
BAZZANELLA Giulio
FEDEL Leonardo
PEZZE Roberto

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:29:16
00:30:45
00:31:18
00:31:20
00:31:25
00:32:37
00:33:12
00:34:42
00:35:17
00:40:17
00:33:30
00:28:29
00:18:26
00:20:37
00:21:13
00:24:11
00:24:58
00:26:13
00:27:34
00:17:18

Tempo
00:17:57
00:18:50
00:20:29
00:20:45
00:20:51
00:20:52
00:21:28
00:21:48
00:22:47
00:23:13
00:23:15
00:24:38
00:24:54
00:25:18
00:25:20
00:25:55
00:25:59
00:26:44
00:26:54
00:27:25
00:27:39
00:27:41
00:28:16
00:28:21
00:30:27
00:30:33
00:30:38
00:31:12



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
PM
PM
PM
PM
RI

TRENTIN Angela
PEDENZINI Matteo
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
EBERLE Maria Grazia
MAZZUCCO Walter
PEDENZINI David
ROSA MARCO ALDO
TAIT Rossella

MOTTER Elsa

ZUCAL Celestino
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto
DEBIASI Dennis
SIMONCELLI Anna
DAVID Donatella
SCALET Diego

FAIFER Cristina

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:31:54
00:34:11
00:34:36
00:34:42
00:34:49
00:38:09
00:39:25
00:40:50
00:43:45
00:44:18
00:46:36
00:54:22
00:32:28
00:30:24
00:28:53
00:21:51
00:40:35



