

Classifica Definitiva

Gara Sprint - Festa del Comitato Trentino

Data: 02/12/2018

Data creazione: 2026/03/10 23:49:02

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OSTI Virginia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:08:30
2	CANDOTTI Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:09:49
3	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:10:05
4	GRISENTI Samuel	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:10:34
5	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:11:32
6	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:11:33
7	CORRADINI Emiliano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:11:42
8	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:12:16
9	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:12:53
10	GADOTTI Aurora	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:13:03
11	GADOTTI Aurora	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:03
12	BATTISTI Martin	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:16:02
13	MASIERO Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:07
NP	FILIPPI Emma	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FINCATO Iago	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:10:00
2	OSTI Federico	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:10:40
3	GRISENTI Jacopo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:11:13
4	PAPALE Stefano Francesco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:11:24
5	PINTARELLI Davide	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:08
6	COSER Matteo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:10
7	BORINATO Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:23
8	SITTON Stefano	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:28
9	SITTON Mattia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:29
10	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:12:38
11	OSSANA Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:13:44
12	BRACCI Ilaria	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:13:51
13	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:13:53
14	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:13:57
15	BETTEGA Martin	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:12
16	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:14:52
17	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:15:07
18	BATTISTI Matteo	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:15:19
19	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:16:23
20	RUMACHYK Adam	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:27
21	DEFLORIAN Remo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:18:01
22	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:18:06
23	COLÒ Carmen	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:29
24	CIPRIANI Marino	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:20:13

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:15:05
2	MANNOCCI Enrico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:37
3	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:16:38
4	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:47
5	MARIANI Francesco	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:16:50
6	LAMBERTINI Marcello	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:21
7	LOSS Nikolas	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:17:35
8	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:23
9	ORLER Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:18:37
10	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:40
11	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:18:49
12	BRUNET Fabio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:18:52
13	BETTEGA Walter	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:19:01
14	PALUMBO Pietro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:19:02
15	RIZZA' SAMUELE	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:09
16	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:19:27
17	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:19:49
18	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:08
19	PEZZÉ Giacomo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:20:19
20	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:21
21	AUSERMILLER Michele	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:20:24
22	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:25
23	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:48
24	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:57
25	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:21:03
26	PRADEL Roberto	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:07
27	DE BONA Davide	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:23
28	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:21:47
29	ALBUZZI Josè	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:21:56
30	SCALET Nicole	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:03
31	RAUS Serena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:38
32	VENTURINI Alessio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:23:16
32	BOSIO Dominic	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:16
34	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:23:53
35	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:30
36	RAIMONDO Francesco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:34
37	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:24:54
38	SABEL Petr	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:57
39	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:04
40	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:43
41	ZINI Cesare	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:26:56
42	PETRAROLI Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:27:03
43	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:12
44	PALUMBO Tommaso	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:27:19
45	RAUS Michele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:55
46	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:28:46
47	ZANI Lorenzo	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:29:01

48	FILIPPI Mauro	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:16
49	ZINI Gianni	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:30:45
50	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:31:18
51	RONCELLA Alice	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomi	00:31:20
52	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:31:25
53	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:37
54	PETRAROLI Alda	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:33:12
55	IORIATTI Vanessa	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:34:42
56	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:35:17
57	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:40:17
PM	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:30
PM	TALIGNANI Alice	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomi	00:28:29
PM	DORIGATI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:18:26
PM	GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:37
PM	IORIATTI Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:21:13
PM	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:11
PM	SARTORI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:58
PM	BOSIO Valerie	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:13
PM	SANTUARI Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:27:34
PM	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:18

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:57
2	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:18:50
3	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:29
4	FRANCESCHINEL Chris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:45
5	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:51
6	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:52
7	CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:28
8	GAIO Rachele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:48
9	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:47
10	SEGATTA Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:13
11	VIDALE Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:23:15
12	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:38
13	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:54
14	VIDALE Ennio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:25:18
15	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:25:20
16	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:55
17	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:59
18	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:26:44
19	BASSANI Paola	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:54
20	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:27:25
21	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:39
22	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:41
23	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:16
24	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:28:21
25	TRENTIN Valentina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:30:27
26	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:30:33
27	FEDEL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:38
28	PEZZÉ Roberto	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:12

29	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:31:54
30	PEDENZINI Matteo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:34:11
31	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:34:36
32	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:34:42
33	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:34:49
34	PEDENZINI David	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:38:09
35	ROSA MARCO ALDO	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	00:39:25
36	TAIT Rossella	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:40:50
37	MOTTER Elsa	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:43:45
38	ZUCAL Celestino	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	00:44:18
39	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:46:36
40	CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:54:22
PM	DEBIASI Dennis	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:32:28
PM	SIMONCELLI Anna	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:30:24
PM	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:28:53
PM	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:51
RI	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:40:35